 Industrial Relays (Square)
Code Voltage Amp Description
JQX-13F-2Z-012D 12VDC 10A 8 PIN
JQX-13F-2Z-024D 24VDC 10A 8 PIN
JZX-22F-2Z-012A 12VDC 5A 8 PIN
JZX-22F-2Z-024A 24VAC 5A 8 PIN
JZX-22F-2Z-024D 24VDC 5A 8 PIN
JZX-22F-2Z-110A 110VAC 8A 8 PIN
JZX-22F-2Z-220A 220VAC 5A 8 PIN
JZX-22F-3Z-012D 12VDC 5A 11 PIN
JZX-22F-3Z-024A 24VAC 5A 11 PIN
JZX-22F-3Z-024D 24VDC 5A 11 PIN
JZX-22F-3Z-110A 110VAC 5A 11 PIN
JZX-22F-3Z-220D 220VAC 5A 11 PIN
JZX-22F-4Z-024A 24VAC 3A 14 PIN
JZX-22F-4Z-024D 24VDC 3A 14 PIN
JZX-22F-4Z-110A 110VAC 3A 14 PIN
JZX-22F-4Z-220A 220VAC 3A 14 PIN
JZX-22F-4Z-012D 12VDC 3A 14 PIN
 Industrial Relays (Bases)
Code Description
18FF-3Z-AZ PCB relay mount base 11 pin (includes clips) square
CZF08A DIN mount relay base 8 pin round
CZF11A DIN mount relay base 11 pin round
CZY14A DIN mount relay base 14 pin square
CZT08A-01 DIN mount relay base 8 pin square (for JQX)
CZY11A-01 DIN mount relay base 11 pin square
CZY08A-02 DIN mount relay base 8 pin square (for JZX)
Open relay base top for shunt fitting purposes
JZX-22F-3Z
CZT08A-01CZF08A18FF-3Z-AZ
62
CZF11A CZY08A-02 CZY11A-01 CZY14A
JZX-22F-4Z
JQX-13F-2Z JZX-22F-32Z